All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Cylinders & Actuators - 77
ANTI-CORROSIVE CYLINDERS
Ø 32 to 80 mm - double acting
with detachable rod scraper seal cartridge option
with detachable mountings or with integral rear eye
Series
431
NS
HOW TO ORDER
15-DIGIT PRODUCT CODE
G 431 A 5 3 K 0080 A00
Thread connection Options
G	=	ISO 16030 A00	 =	Single rod, Plain Front & Rear Covers
PRC	=	Single rod, Threaded Front Cover, Plain Rear Cover
Product series TRE	 =	Single rod, Plain Front Cover, Integral-Eye Rear End
431 THR 	=	Through rod (Threaded Covers)
Revision letter
A	=	Initial release
Diameter (mm) Recommended standard strokes (mm) (1)
3	 =	 32
Ø
mm
con-
nect.
Ø (G)
25 50 80 100 125 160 200 250 320 400 500 max. stroke4	 =	 40
5	 =	 50
6	 =	 63 32 G1/8 l l l l l l l l 1000
8	 =	 80 40 G1/4 l l l l l l l l l l 1000
50 G1/4 l l l l l l l l l l l 1000
Rod options 63 G3/8 l l l l l l l l l l l 1000
3	 =	 Single rod, Stainless steel 80 G3/8 l l l l l l l l l l l 1000
4	 =	 Through rod, Stainless steel (1) �Other strokes on request. / Min. stroke: 5 mm
6	 =	 Single rod, AISI 316 L
7	 =	 Through rod, AISI 316 L
Rod seal and rod scraper seal
K	=	 FPM Rod Seal (Standard)
P	=	 FPM Rod Seal + PTFE Rod Scraper seal
C	=	 FPM Rod Seal + PTFE Detachable Rod Scraper seal Cartridge
POSITION DETECTORS
IP69K Magnetic position detector and stainless steel collars
FEATURES
These stainless steel cylinders are designed for use in corrosive environments: